   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.4 11/2023
MPM280 Pressure Sensor
With Thread
Features
•	 Pressure range: 0bar ~ 0.2bar…700bar
•	 Gauge, Absolute and Sealed gauge
•	 Constant current or Constant Voltages
power supply

03MPM280 Pressure Sensor With Thread
   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.4 11/2023
Order Guide
MPM280 Pressure Sensor With Thread
Range code  range Ref. Range code  range Ref.
0B 0bar~0.2bar G 12 0bar~20bar G.A
0A 0bar~0.35bar G.A 13 0bar~35bar G.A.S
02 0bar~0.70bar G.A 14 0bar~70bar S.A
03 0bar~1bar G.A 15 0bar~100bar S.A
07 0bar~2bar G.A 17 0bar~200bar S.A
08 0bar~3.5bar G.A 18 0bar~350bar S.A
09 0bar~7bar G.A 19 0bar~700bar S.A
10 0bar~10bar G.A
Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code*
0 or null O-ring
H1 M24×1 male(assembled, P≤20bar)
C1~C31 are ava-
ilable for pressure
connections for
both assembled
and welded type
H2 M27×2 male (assembled, P≤700bar)
H3 M24×1 male(welded, P≤20bar)
H4 M27×2 male (welded, P≤350bar)
C1 M20×1.5 maleface type seal
Pressure
connection
options
for assembled or
welded type
C2 G1/4 male
C3 G1/2 male
C4 G1/4 female
C5 M20×1.5male  waterline seal
C6 1/4NPT male
C8 1/4NPT female
C10 1/2NPT male
C11 1/2NPTfemale
C15 R1/4 male
C31 R1/2 male
Code Compensation
L Laser trimming
M Outer compensated resistor (providing resistor
value)
Code Electrical connection
2 100mm silicon rubber flexible wires
Code Special measurement
Y Gauge sensor to measure
vacuum(-1bar ~ 0bar)
MPM280          09         G                  0                   L                 2                Y           The whole spec
*For assembled and welded type, please choose the top connection and pressure connection at the same time,
eg. H1C2. For other customized options not shown in the order guide, please contact us.
04 MPM280  Pressure Sensor With Thread
   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.4 11/2023
Notes
1.	 The default unit of the company’s products is kPa,1kPa=0.01bar.
2.	 It can be used in over-range or down-range, generally within ±30%.
3.	 The materials and processes used to manufacture negative pressure products are quite different from those of
positive pressure products, and general gauge pressure products cannot be used to replace negative pressure